Position

Supervisor Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Associate Civil Engineer

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Engineering Inspector

Other Positions Held City

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Berkeley

Department

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Pw-Gen Eng -
Construct & Inspection

Total Wages

$155,562

$133,270

$127,741

$107,405

$96,734

$95,799

$85,997

$77,253

$45,132

$38,742

$17,113

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,849
$83,303
$33,868
$42,096
$69,220
$68,917
$39,025
$52,430
$33,505

$14,963

$10,037



