Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor Civil Engineer		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$155,562	\$57,849
Associate Civil Engineer		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$133,270	\$83,303
Associate Civil Engineer		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$127,741	\$33,868
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$107,405	\$42,096
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$96,734	\$69,220
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$95,799	\$68,917
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$85,997	\$39,025
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$77,253	\$52,430
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$45,132	\$33,505
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$38,742	\$14,963
Engineering Inspector		Berkeley	Pw-Gen Eng - Construct & Inspection	\$17,113	\$10,037